
MAY 2026

Florida Region

Arrival 
Date Arrival Day

Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights City State

4/27/26 Monday 5/1/26 Friday 4 Pensacola  FL

5/1/26 Friday 5/4/26 Monday 3 Orlando  FL

5/1/26 Friday 5/4/26 Monday 3 Sarasota  FL

5/4/26 Monday 5/8/26 Friday 4 Orlando  FL

5/4/26 Monday 5/8/26 Friday 4 Clearwater  FL

5/8/26 Friday 5/11/26 Monday 3 Orlando  FL

5/8/26 Friday 5/11/26 Monday 3 Daytona Beach  FL

5/11/26 Monday 5/15/26 Friday 4 Ft. Myers  FL

5/15/26 Friday 5/18/26 Monday 3 Orlando  FL

5/18/26 Monday 5/22/26 Friday 4 Orlando  FL

5/18/26 Monday 5/22/26 Friday 4 Melbourne  FL

5/22/26 Friday 5/25/26 Monday 3 Orlando  FL

5/25/26 Monday 5/29/26 Friday 4 Orlando  FL

5/25/26 Monday 5/29/26 Friday 4 Clearwater  FL

Northeast Region

Arrival 
Date Arrival Day

Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights City State

5/3/26 Sunday 5/7/26 Thursday 4 Providence  RI

5/10/26 Sunday 5/14/26 Thursday 4 Buffalo  NY

5/21/26 Thursday 5/24/26 Sunday 3 White Plains  NY

5/24/26 Sunday 5/28/26 Thursday 4 Baltimore  MD

Northern Region

Arrival 
Date Arrival Day

Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights City State

4/29/26 Wednesday 5/2/26 Saturday 3 Minneapolis  MN

4/29/26 Wednesday 5/2/26 Saturday 3 Des Moines  IA

5/3/26 Sunday 5/7/26 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

5/7/26 Thursday 5/10/26 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

5/7/26 Thursday 5/10/26 Sunday 3 Canton-Akron  OH

5/10/26 Sunday 5/14/26 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

5/14/26 Thursday 5/17/26 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

5/14/26 Thursday 5/17/26 Sunday 3 Cleveland  OH

5/17/26 Sunday 5/21/26 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

5/17/26 Sunday 5/21/26 Thursday 4 Cincinnati  OH

5/21/26 Thursday 5/24/26 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

5/24/26 Sunday 5/28/26 Thursday 4 Detroit  MI

5/28/26 Thursday 5/31/26 Sunday 3 Detroit  MI

Southeast Region

1

Arrival 
Date Arrival Day

Departure 
Date

Departure 
Day

# of 
Nights City State

5/15/26 Friday 5/18/26 Monday 3 Roanoke  VA

5/22/26 Friday 5/25/26 Monday 3 Macon  GA

2


